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QUWWAT-UL-ISLAM SOCIETY

APRIL/

RAMADAN MAY DAY
1 13 Apr Tue
2 14 Apr Wed
3 15 Apr Thu
4 16 Apr Fri
5 17 Apr Sat
6 18 Apr Sun
7 19 Apr Mon
8 20 Apr Tue
9 21 Apr Wed

10 22 Apr Thu
11 23 Apr Fri

12 24 Apr Sat
13 25 Apr Sun
14 26 Apr Mon
15 27 Apr Tue
16 28 Apr Wed
17 29 Apr Thu
18 30 Apr Fri

19 1 May Sat
20 2 May Sun
21 3 May Mon
22 4 May Tue
23 5 May Wed
24 6 May Thu
25 7 May Fri

26 8 May Sat
27 9 May Sun
28 10 May Mon
29 11 May Tue
30 12 May Wed

Please note: Beginning and ending of Ramadan are subject to moonsighting.

Zakat /Sadaqah al Fitr

Sadaqah al Fitr:
£5.00 per person

Please give Sadagah Fitr by
21st Ramadan.

When transferring funds into the
account, please reference as Zakat or
Sadaqgah al Fitr.
QUWWAT-UL-ISLAM RELIEF FUND
A/C:16745523 Sort code: 60-08-28

QUWWAT-UL-ISLAM SOCIETY

62-66 UPTON LANE, FOREST GATE, LONDON, E7 9LN
TEL: 020 8475 0126 | QUWWATULISLAM.ORG | CHARITY REG NO. 273219

Ramadan 1442/2021
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Donations for the Masjid

We humbly appeal to everyone to support QIS by donating generously
during this holy month of Ramadan.

Please set up a monthly direct debit/standing order of minimum
£5.00 a month (Lillah) bank details below:

QUWWAT UL ISLAM MASJID ACCOUNT
A/C:19999232 Sort Code: 60-08-28

or donate online: www.quwwatulislam.org/donate

0 QISLondon 0 @QISLondon @ qisweekend @ quwwatulislam.org



